
Pos 

 

American Iron Xtreme 

1 

2 

 

Legends 

1 

2 

3 

 

PTD 

1 

2 

3 

 

PTE 

1 

2 

3 

 

Spec Miata 

1 

2 

 

Super Touring 1 

1 

 

Super Touring 2 

1 

2 

No. 

49 

50 

3 

6 

56 

26 

7 

41 

154 

133 

43 

18 

90 

21 

61 

06 

Name 

Steve Brown 

Kevin Hinckle 

Bobby Pugh 

Bobby Christensen 

Bryan Poage 07-6163 

Team 2 Putz Racing 

Team Cohn 

Steve Johnson 

Doug Low 

Mike Norman 

Andrew Trout 

Ryan Dexter (TMC) 

Quinten Jordan 

Mark Kirby 

Team Dexter Racing 

Matthew Rivard 

Class 

American Iron Xtreme 

American Iron Xtreme 

Legends 

Legends 

Legends 

PTD 

PTD 

PTD 

PTE 

PTE 

PTE 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Super Touring 1 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 2 

Laps 

14 

13 

14 

14 

13 

14 

13 

6 

13 

12 

11 

14 

13 

15 

15 

1 

Diff 

1 Lap 

22.390 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

8 Laps 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

1 Lap 

14 Laps 

Best Tm 

1:17.397 

1:19.496 

1:14.492 

1:16.244 

1:19.072 

1:16.579 

1:20.604 

1:16.089 

1:21.215 

1:26.131 

1:31.926 

1:18.227 

1:22.416 

1:08.625 

1:07.905 

1:19.410 

Nat/State 

Ford Mustang Cobra 

Pontiac Trans Am 

legends coupe 

Ford Legends 

600-Legends 34 Ford Coupe 

mazda miata 

Nissan Sentra 

Mazda Miata 

Mazada Miata 

Merc Capri 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Dodge Viper 

Ginetta G55 GT4 

Elan NP01 

Sponsor 

181170 

184918 

118341 

108291 

131486 

2S880 

2S395 

154092 

187203 

186873 

172002 

167491 

121642 

2S901 

149045 
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Margin of Victory 

16.914 

Avg. Speed 

113.308 

Best Lap Tm 

1:07.905 

Best Speed 

132.538 

Best Lap by 

61 - Team Dexter Racing 

 

NASA Central - Heartland Park 

Thunder/Lightning 

Thunder/Lightning Combined Race 4 

Race started at 14:12:15 

Heartland Park 2.500 miles 

11/5/2017 02:10 PM 


